Orbex Group
46740 Lakeview Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538
(408) 945-8980
Orbex Group
Revolution In Motion
Hollow Shaft Slip Rings

Orbex Group
Revolution In Motion
550 Series
Inner Dia.=50 mm Outer Dia.=120 mm
Part
Number
Signal
Circuits
(5 amp)
Power
Circuits
(See Note)
Length
(mm)
550-0006X 0 6 69.5 mm
550-1200S 12 0 69.5 mm
550-0012X 0 12 99.5 mm
550-1206X 12 6 99.5 mm
550-2400X 24 0 99.5 mm
550-0018X 0 18 129.5 mm
550-1212X 12 12 129.5 mm
550-2406X 24 6 129.5 mm
550-3600X 36 0 129.5 mm
550-0024X 0 24 159.5 mm
550-1218X 12 18 159.5 mm
550-2412X 24 12 159.5 mm
550-3606X 36 6 159.5 mm
550-4800X 48 0 159.5 mm
550-0030X 0 30 189.5 mm
550-1224X 12 24 189.5 mm
550-3612X 36 12 189.5 mm
550-4806X 48 6 189.5 mm
550-6000X 60 0 189.5 mm
550-0036X 0 36 219.5 mm
550-1230X 12 30 219.5 mm
550-2424X 24 24 219.5 mm
550-3618X 36 18 219.5 mm
550-4812X 48 12 219.5 mm
550-6006X 60 6 219.5 mm
550-7200X 72 0 219.5 mm 550 Series Drawing
Note: X- specifies current capacity of power circuits.
10, 15 and 20 amp available. See ordering instructions for details.
DS500R1.2
Orbex Group

Orbex Group
Revolution In Motion
560 Series
Inner Dia.= 60 mm Outer Dia.= 135
Part
Number
Signal
Circuits
(5 amp)
Power
Circuits
(See Note)
Length
(mm)
560-0006X 0 6 77.5
560-1200X 12 0 77.5
560-0012X 0 12 107.5
560-1206X 12 6 107.5
560-2400X 24 0 107.5
560-0018X 0 18 137.5
560-1212X 12 12 137.5
560-2406X 24 6 137.5
560-3600X 36 0 137.5
560-0024X 0 24 167.5
560-1218X 12 18 167.5
560-2412X 24 12 167.5
560-3606X 36 6 167.5
560-4800X 48 0 167.5
560-0030X 0 30 197.5
560-1224X 12 24 197.5
560-2418X 24 18 197.5
560-3612X 36 12 197.5
560-4806X 48 6 197.5
560-6000X 60 0 197.5
560-0036X 0 36 227.5
560-1230X 12 30 227.5
560-2424X 24 24 227.5
560-3618X 36 18 227.5
560-4812X 48 12 227.5
560-6006X 60 6 227.5
560-7200X 72 0 227.5
560 Series Drawing
Note: X- specifies current capacity of power circuits.
10, 15 and 20 amp available. See ordering instructions for details.
DS500R1.2
Orbex Group
46740 Lakeview Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538
(408) 945-8980
Orbex Group
Revolution In Motion
560 Series (continued)
Inner Dia.= 60 mm Outer Dia.= 135
Part
Number
Signal
Circuits
(5 amp)
Power
Circuits
(See Note)
Length
(mm)
560-0042X 0 42 257.5
560-1236X 12 36 257.5
560-2430X 24 30 257.5
560-3624X 36 24 257.5
560-4818X 48 18 257.5
560-6012X 60 12 257.5
560-7206X 72 6 257.5
560-8400X 84 0 257.5
560-0048X 0 48 287.5
560-1242X 12 42 287.5
560-2436X 24 36 287.5
560-3630X 36 30 287.5
560-4824X 48 24 287.5
560-6018X 60 18 287.5
560-7212X 72 12 287.5
560-8406X 84 6 287.5
560-9600X 96 0 287.5
Note: X- specifies current capacity of power circuits.
10, 15 and 20 amp available. See ordering instructions for details.
Additonal sizes and configurations are available
Specifications

Orbex Group
Revolution In Motion
570 Series
Inner Dia.= 70 mm Outer Dia.= 155
Part
Number
Signal
Circuits
(5 amp)
Power
Circuits
(See Note)
Length
(mm)
570-0006X 0 6 80.8 mm
570-1200X 12 0 80.8 mm
570-0012X 0 12 110.8 mm
570-1206X 12 6 110.8 mm
570-2400X 24 0 110.8 mm
570-0018X 0 18 140.8 mm
570-1212X 12 12 140.8 mm
570-2406X 24 6 140.8 mm
570-3600X 36 0 140.8 mm
570-0024X 0 24 170.8 mm
570-1218X 12 18 170.8 mm
570-2412X 24 12 170.8 mm
570-3606X 36 6 170.8 mm
570-4800X 48 0 170.8 mm
570-0030X 0 30 200.8 mm
570-1224X 12 24 200.8 mm
570-2418X 24 18 200.8 mm
570-3612X 36 12 200.8 mm
570-4806X 48 6 200.8 mm
570-6000X 60 0 200.8 mm
570-0036X 0 36 230.8 mm
570-1230X 12 30 230.8 mm
570-2424X 24 24 230.8 mm
570-3618X 36 18 230.8 mm
570-4812X 48 12 230.8 mm
570-6006X 60 6 230.8 mm
570-7200X 72 0 230.8 mm 570 Series Drawing
Note: X- specifies current capacity of power circuits.
10, 15 and 20 amp available. See ordering instructions for details.
Additonal sizes and configurations are available
DS500R1.2
Orbex Group
46740 Lakeview Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538
(408) 945-8980
Orbex Group
Revolution In Motion
570 Series (continued)
Inner Dia.= 70 mm Outer Dia.= 155
Part
Number
Signal
Circuits
(5 amp)
Power
Circuits
(See Note)
Length
(mm)
570-0042X 0 42 260.8 mm
570-1236X 12 36 260.8 mm
570-2430X 24 30 260.8 mm
570-3624X 36 24 260.8 mm
570-4818X 48 18 260.8 mm
570-6012X 60 12 260.8 mm
570-7206X 72 6 260.8 mm
570-8400X 84 0 260.8 mm
570-0048X 0 48 290.8 mm
570-1242X 12 42 290.8 mm
570-2436X 24 36 290.8 mm
570-3630X 36 30 290.8 mm
570-4824X 48 24 290.8 mm
570-6018X 60 18 290.8 mm
570-7212X 72 12 290.8 mm
570-8406X 84 6 290.8 mm
570-9600X 96 0 290.8 mm
Note: X- specifies current capacity of power circuits.
10, 15 and 20 amp available. See ordering instructions for details.
Additonal sizes and configurations are available
Specifications

Orbex Group
Revolution In Motion
580 Series
Inner Dia.= 80 mm Outer Dia.= 180
Part
Number
Signal
Circuits
(5 amp)
Power
Circuits
(See Note)
Length
(mm)
580-0006X 0 6 88.5 mm
580-1200X 12 0 88.5 mm
580-0012X 0 12 118.5 mm
580-1206X 12 6 118.5 mm
580-2400X 24 0 118.5 mm
580-0018X 0 18 148.5 mm
580-1212X 12 12 148.5 mm
580-2406X 24 6 148.5 mm
580-3600X 36 0 148.5 mm
580-0024X 0 24 178.5 mm
580-1218X 12 18 178.5 mm
580-2412X 24 12 178.5 mm
580-3606X 36 6 178.5 mm
580-4800X 48 0 178.5 mm
580-0030X 0 30 218.5 mm
580-1224X 12 24 218.5 mm
580-2418X 24 18 218.5 mm
580-3612X 36 12 218.5 mm
580-4806X 48 6 218.5 mm
580-6000X 60 0 218.5 mm
580-0036X 0 36 248.5 mm
580-1230X 12 30 248.5 mm
580-2424X 24 24 248.5 mm
580-3618X 36 18 248.5 mm
580-4812X 48 12 248.5 mm
580-6006X 60 6 248.5 mm
580-7200X 72 0 248.5 mm
580-0042X 0 42 278.5 mm
580-1236X 12 36 278.5 mm
580-2430X 24 30 278.5 mm
580-3624X 36 24 278.5 mm
580-4818X 48 18 278.5 mm
580-6012X 60 12 278.5 mm
580-7206X 72 6 278.5 mm
580-8400X 84 0 278.5 mm
580 Series Drawing
DS500R1.2
Orbex Group
46740 Lakeview Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538
(408) 945-8980
Orbex Group
Revolution In Motion
580 Series (continued)
Inner Dia.= 80 mm Outer Dia.= 180
Part
Number
Signal
Circuits
(5 amp)
Power
Circuits
(See Note)
Length
(mm)
580-0048X 0 48 308.5 mm
580-1242X 12 42 308.5 mm
580-2436X 24 36 308.5 mm
580-3630X 36 30 308.5 mm
580-4824X 48 24 308.5 mm
580-6018X 60 18 308.5 mm
580-7212X 72 12 308.5 mm
580-8406X 84 6 308.5 mm
580-9600X 96 0 308.5 mm
Note: X- specifies current capacity of power circuits.
10, 15 and 20 amp available. See ordering instructions for details.
Additonal sizes and configurations are available with increased circuit counts up to 200 circuits.
Specifications

Orbex Group
Revolution In Motion
590 Series
Inner Dia.= 90 mm Outer Dia.= 195
Part
Number
Signal
Circuits
(5 amp)
Power
Circuits
(See Note)
Length
(mm)
590-0006X 0 6 88.5 mm
590-1200X 12 0 88.5 mm
590-0012X 0 12 118.5 mm
590-1206X 12 6 118.5 mm
590-2400X 24 0 118.5 mm
590-0018X 0 18 148.5 mm
590-1212X 12 12 148.5 mm
590-2406X 24 6 148.5 mm
590-3600X 36 0 148.5 mm
590-0024X 0 24 178.5 mm
590-1218X 12 18 178.5 mm
590-2412X 24 12 178.5 mm
590-3606X 36 6 178.5 mm
590-4800X 48 0 178.5 mm
590-0030X 0 30 218.5 mm
590-1224X 12 24 218.5 mm
590-2418X 24 18 218.5 mm
590-3612X 36 12 218.5 mm
590-4806X 48 6 218.5 mm
590-6000X 60 0 218.5 mm
590-0036X 0 36 248.5 mm
590-1230X 12 30 248.5 mm
590-2424X 24 24 248.5 mm
590-3618X 36 18 248.5 mm
590-4812X 48 12 248.5 mm
590-6006X 60 6 248.5 mm
590-7200X 72 0 248.5 mm
590-0042X 0 42 278.5 mm
590-1236X 12 36 278.5 mm
590-2430X 24 30 278.5 mm
590-3624X 36 24 278.5 mm
590-4818X 48 18 278.5 mm
590-6012X 60 12 278.5 mm
590-7206X 72 6 278.5 mm
590-8400X 84 0 278.5 mm
590 Series Drawing
DS500R1.2
Orbex Group
46740 Lakeview Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538
(408) 945-8980
Orbex Group
Revolution In Motion
590 Series (continued)
Inner Dia.= 90 mm Outer Dia.= 195
Part
Number
Signal
Circuits
(5 amp)
Power
Circuits
(See Note)
Length
(mm)
590-0048X 0 48 308.5 mm
590-1242X 12 42 308.5 mm
590-2436X 24 36 308.5 mm
590-3630X 36 30 308.5 mm
590-4824X 48 24 308.5 mm
590-6018X 60 18 308.5 mm
590-7212X 72 12 308.5 mm
590-8406X 84 6 308.5 mm
590-9600X 96 0 308.5 mm
Note: X- specifies current capacity of power circuits.
10, 15 and 20 amp available. See ordering instructions for details.
Additonal sizes and configurations are available with increased circuit counts up to 200 circuits.
Specifications